  AMW004 Evaluation
ARG-MW004E-105R • AMW004 Evaluation Guide February 27, 2015
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me
AMW004
Evaluation Guide
AMW004-E02
‘Marlin’
AMW004-E03

WiConnect and the AMW004 module.
AMW004 Evaluation
Ordering Information, Section 4
ARG-MW004E-105R • AMW004 Evaluation Guide Page | 15 Page | 15
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me February 27, 2015 February 27, 2015
4 Ordering Information
Table 4 provides ordering information for AMW004 evaluation boards.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Part Number Picture Description
AMW004-A01
‘Hornet’
Hornet module adapter. Includes AMW004 module.
AAE001
Bare bones evaluation board that takes an AMW004-A01 Hornet module
adapter.
Does NOT include a AMW004-A01 ‘Hornet’ module adapter!
AMW004-E02
‘Marlin’
WiConnect development and evaluation platform for the AMW004-A01
Hornet through-hole pluggable module adapter. This part number
includes both the AAE001 evaluation board and the AMW004-A01
module.
AMW004-E03
‘Mackerel’
WiConnect development and evaluation platform for the surface-mount
AMW004 module. This board is similar to the AAE001 Marlin board but is
instead fitted with a surface mount AMW004 module that is not
removable.
AMW004 Evaluation
Revision History & Glossary, Section 5
ARG-MW004E-105R • AMW004 Evaluation Guide Page | 16 Page | 16
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me February 27, 2015 February 27, 2015
5 Revision History & Glossary
5.1  Revision History
Table 6: Document Revision History
Revision Date Change Description
ARG-MW004E-100R May 18, 2014 First release
ARG-MW004E-101R May 20, 2014 Added a section on USB Serial driver verification
ARG-MW004E-102R August, 2014 Added AMW004-A01 ‘Hornet’ mechanical dimensions
Updates for WiConnect 1.2 release
ARG-MW004E-103R October 22, 2014 Correct Mackerel H2 pin numbering error, update manual setup,
update Configuring a Terminal with Windows driver procedure.
ARG-MW004-104R November 21, 2014 Add System Indicator LEDs section
5.2  Glossary
In most cases, acronyms and abbreviations are defined on first use. A comprehensive list of acronyms and other
terms used in ACKme Networks documents are provided on the ACKme Networks website at